

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 410C269,
 DEWEY COUNTY
 PCN I33Q

Prepared on: 08/22/2013

Engineer's Estimate: \$231,214.37

<p style="color: orange; text-align: center;">Bid Opening Date: 8/06/13 - 2:00 PM</p>				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>MORRIS, INC</i>		<i>SHARPE ENTERPRISES, INC</i>		<i>ANDERSON CONTRACTORS, INC</i>	
				<i>PIERRE, SD</i>		<i>FT PIERRE, SD</i>		<i>PIERRE, SD</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>				<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 38,800.00	\$ 38,800.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
110E1010	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	338	SQYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,084.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 7,774.00
120E0010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	111	CUYD	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,885.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,440.00
120E0100	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, DIGOUTS	50	CUYD	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
320E1200	ASPHALT CONCRETE COMPOSITE	1370	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 164,400.00	\$ 139.92	\$ 191,690.40	\$ 180.00	\$ 246,600.00
332E0010	COLD MILLING ASPHALT CONCRETE	600	SQYD	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9.22	\$ 5,532.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 13,800.00
380E1030	8" MISCELLANEOUS PCC PAVEMENT	338	SQYD	\$ 125.00	\$ 42,250.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 34,476.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 45,630.00
380E6110	INSERT STEEL BAR IN PCC PAVEMENT	40	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 1,300.00
		TOTAL			\$ 260,265.00		\$ 292,612.40		\$ 359,044.00